
All premium rounded to whole dollar amounts. 2020 premium and policy count data differs slightly from data reported last year due to
corrections and deletions made after data was initially provided. 

*The line of business premium and policy count totals do not equal the total reported in a given year due to policies with multiple coverages
that are categorized in a different line of business. Example: An Inland Marine policy with Auto Physical Damage coverage is counted under both
lines of business, even though it is a single policy.




SLTX 2020-2021 Comparisons
2021 PREMIUM

Premium & Policy Count Processed by Lines of Business

2020 PREMIUM PREMIUM
DOLLAR CHANGE

PREMIUM %
CHANGE

2021 POLICY
COUNT

2020 POLICY
COUNT

POLICY COUNT
CHANGE

POLICY COUNT
% CHANGE

ALL OTHER A&H

OTHER LIABILITY

PRODUCTS LIABILITY

OTH PRIV PASS AUTO LIABILITY

OTH COMM AUTO LIABILITY

PRIVATE PASSENGER AUTO P.D.

COMMERCIAL AUTO P.D.

AIRCRAFT (ALL PERILS)

FIDELITY

SURETY

BURGLARY & THEFT

BOILER & MACHINERY

CREDIT

AGG WRITE INS FOR OTH LINES

FIRE (INCL. ALLIED LINES)

ALLIED LINES

FARMOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL

HOMEOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL

COMMERCIAL MULTIPLE PERIL

OCEAN MARINE

INLAND MARINE
MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

EARTHQUAKE

GROUP ACCIDENT & HEALTH

LINES OF BUSINESS

TOTAL*

3,433,449,000



2,661,642,842
345,844,715
311,174,838
251,492,521



216,962.327
221,940,597
103,999,679
108,014,276
115,608,968

73,857,241
26,814,742
26,851,243
12,660,676

1,197,298
3,708,674
7,817,284
5,177,181
1,520,593

736,839
3,607,680
(10,342,281)

(51,701)



0

7,923,685,230

4,015,364,643
2,719,014,895

605,636,315
426,306,625
318,919,018
250,362,021
194,627,672
151,799,115
124,283,189
101,259,026

66,277,195
47,148,952
34,949,070
13,413,902

9,220,921
8,579,040
6,657,940
5,137,774
1,059,189

796,469
347,415



317,667

76,437
0

9,101,554,488

293,332



133,460
55,435
15,112
38,556



13,267

141,156
1,320
17,940



5,050
3,186



515

7,027



1,827
371

3,573
205
121
449
258

8



24
147



0

732,339

303,894
123,551

64,143
16,430
51,905
14,422

107,674
1,547

18,677
4,680
2,760



531

5,998
1,946

413
3,505

173
127
254
297

11
19
214



0

723,171

581,915,643
57,372,053

259,791,600
115,131,787

67,426,496



33,399,694
(27,312,925)

47,799,436
16,268,913

(14,349,942)
(7,580,046)
20,334,210

8,097,826
753,226

8,023,623
4,870,366

(1,159,344)
(39,407)

(461,404)
59,630

(3,260,265)
10,659,947
128,138



0

1,177,869,257

16.9%
2.2%

75.1%
37.0%
26.8%
15.4%

(12.3%)
46.0%
15.1%

(12.4%)
(10.3%)

75.8%
30.2%

5.9%
670.1%
131.3%
(14.8%)

(0.8%)

(30.3%)
8.1%

(90.4%)
(103.1%)
(247.8%)
0.0%

13.98%

3.6%
(7.4%)
15.7%

8.7%
34.6%



8.7%

(23.7%)
17.2%
4.1%

(7.3%)
(13.4%)

3.1%
(14.6%)

6.5%
11.3%
(1.9%)

(15.6%)
5.0%

(43.4%)
15.1%
37.5%



(20.8%)

45.6%
0.0%

(1.3%)

10,562



(9,909)
8,708
1,318

13,349



1,155
(33,482)
227

737



(370)
(426)



16

(1,029)



119
42

(68)
(32)

6
(195)

39
3



(5)
67



0

(9,168)


